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Men, 200m Obstacle Swim

YOB 1976 - 2010
Results

Points: ILS 2016
Rank
Masters 1

1. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan

Masters 2

1. VAN LOENEN, Stefan
NISSEN, Alain

2.
3. LUIJTELAAR PIETER, van83
4.

SHINN, Ryan

Junioren

1. LONG, Bodewyn

2. VAN DEN DOOL, Seth
3. TIMMERMANS, lan

4. GELISSEN, Thijs

5. VAN LEEUWEN, Tygo
6. DE BOEVERE, Luke
7. OOMEN, Dennis

8. LEMMENS, Lars

9. FLAPPER, Lars

10. DEKKERS, Germen
11. VAN IERSEL, Loek
12. VAN DE WEG, Tijn
13. DE JEGER, Hayco

Senioren

YB

86

84
77

80

07
08
10
09
07
10
07
09
10
10
10
09
09

1. BALSEN VERSTEEG, Ton00

JANSSEN, Nathan
VAN DER BEEK, Jason
HOUTVAST, Stan
JETTEN, David
LEENDERS, Feran
BOSMAN, Nathan

No ok w

04
04
05
04
06
05

RB Gouda

RB Gouda

RB Echt

RB Boxtel

RB Amsterdam

RB Echt

RB Gouda

RB Heytse

RB Echt

RB Gouda

RB Amersfoort
RB 's-Hertogenbosch
RB Rosmalen
RB Echt

RB Amersfoort
RB Rosmalen
RB Amsterdam
RB Amsterdam

RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht
RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Waddinxveen

Time

2:28.28

2:42.97
2:49.40
2:53.22
3:35.56

2:17.54
2:17.97
2:30.47
2:33.97
2:34.97
2:53.59
2:56.44
3:08.48
3:17.13
3:25.13
3:39.48
4:33.06
5:42.63

2:11.31
2:11.31
2:15.81
2:17.94
2:33.13
2:52.25
2:52.56

Pts

634

512
465
438
229

735
731
615
585
577
436
417
345
301
266
218
102

799
799
753
732
592
445
443

50m 100m 150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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